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The menu of Souk from Washington includes 50 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$4.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Souk:
by souk with a friend, and we both loved the golden milk in any case the best | had everywhere. super toasty,
beautiful and spicy, and just the right amount of sweet. will definitely come back! read more. The diner and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't
like about Souk:
pretty rude service. not sure why? she approached the window (outside) and person standing in 10 yards
screamed at you to put up masks. was strange. croissant was super dry and looked old. but how can coffee be
warm? Unfortunately, I've gone, otherwise I'd return the coffee. 9.45 clock and they serve warm coffee? read
more. With the large diversity of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Souk becomes even more attractive, Also,
there are fresh and snacks available, complemented by an array of cold and hot beverages. In case you want to
have breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered to you, The yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are
also suitable for a snack.
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Souk Menu

fippetizers

TURNOVERS $3.3
Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Siifes

MUFFINS

Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Dessert

MATCHA
Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

CHORIZO

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras

GRAVY

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Croissants

SMOKED SALMON, POTATO NORI $4.5

Bread

BISCUITS $3.5

Beverages

HOT CREOLE COCOA $4.5
SOUK GRANOLA $8.0

Sweels & Desserts

SALTED CARAMEL

Brealfast Mood

CROISSANT AU BEURRE $3.5
Condimenis and Sauces
MUSHROOM

00

DRIP COFFEE $2.5
7l Day Pastries

KOUIGN AMMAN $4.5
House Press Shakes

ALMOND $4.0

These types of dishes are

being served

PANINI

Sandwiches

HAM AND CHEESE

HAM CHEESE $4.3



Souk Menu

Drinks
MOROCCAN MINT TEA
DRINKS

Yittle things
SCONES
CROISSANT

Pastries

CANELES
SPICE BUNS

gi; (] l.l ﬂ
ESPRESSO SHOT
COLD BREW

Hot drinkis

TEA
LOOSE LEAF TEA
MACCHIATO

$6.5

$4.0

$3.3
$4.5

$2.5
$3.5

$4.5
$3.5

Coffee

g . MOCHA
K @@ ICED MOCHA
\’ CAPPUCCINO

COFFEE

CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
ICED LATTE
LATTE

Dishes are prepared with
BLACK FOREST HAM

CHEDDAR
MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

CARAMEL
COCONUT
CHOCOLATE
CRUDE

$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$4.3
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